Valgamaa koolinoorte U12 ja U10 vanuseklasside meistrivdistlused

U12 - s. 2006-2007; U10 - s. 2008 vai hiljem

T U10 60m jooks
1 Lizetta SEMELJOVA
2 Kertu TIMPSON

3 Karoli PADAR

4 Elis KOMMER

5 Adelina BERKIS
6

7

8

9

Liisa UHTJARV
Arabella LAIDSALU
Leviise BOGATSOV
Kreete KASEPUU
10 Sade Lee HITROV
11 Laura Liina LANIK
12 Sashkia KASKPEIT
13 Marianna TOPS
14 Nete-Ly LIPPING
15 Birgit LEESMENT
16 Cristy PIKNER
17 Anette MANNISTE
18 Birgit GERASSIMOV
19 Laura KAARIK

T U10 300m jooks
1 Lizetta SEMELJOVA
2 Karoli PADAR

3 Kertu TIMPSON

4 Arabella LAIDSALU
5 Liisa UHTJARV
6

7

8

9

Adelina BERKIS
Elis KOMMER
Séade Lee HITROV
Birgit GERASSIMOV
10 Cristy PIKNER
11 Kreete KASEPUU
12 Leviise BOGATSOV
13 Anette MANNISTE
14 Nete-Ly LIPPING
15 Marianna TOPS
16 Laura Liina LANIK
17 Birgit LEESMENT
18 Sashkia KASKPEIT

T U10 kaugushiipe
1 Lizetta SEMELJOVA
2 Laura Liina LANIK

3 Kertu TIMPSON

4 Leviise BOGATSOV
5 Elis KOMMER
6

7

8

9

Sashkia KASKPEIT
Séade Lee HITROV
Arabella LAIDSALU
Karoli PADAR

10 Marianna TOPS

11 Kreete KASEPUU

12 Liisa UHTJARV

13 Birgit LEESMENT

06.09.2008
26.03.2008
25.03.2008
30.06.2008
08.06.2008
07.05.2008
07.10.2008
03.08.2008
09.05.2008
10.03.2009
21.07.2008
26.10.2008
09.05.2008
21.06.2008
10.11.2008
02.04.2008
25.05.2009
13.03.2008
30.06.2008

06.09.2008
25.03.2008
26.03.2008
07.10.2008
07.05.2008
08.06.2008
30.06.2008
10.03.2009
13.03.2008
02.04.2008
09.05.2008
03.08.2008
25.03.2009
21.06.2008
09.05.2008
21.07.2008
10.11.2008
26.10.2008

06.08.2008
21.07.2008
26.03.2008
03.08.2008
30.06.2008
26.10.2008
10.03.2009
07.10.2008
25.03.2008
09.05.2008
09.05.2008
07.05.2008
10.11.2008

Valga PK
Térva G
Térva G
Valga PK
VPMK
Térva G
Torva G
Valga PK
Torva G
Otepaa G
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Valga PK
Térva G
Valga PK
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Torva G

Valga PK
Torva G
Torva G
Térva G
Térva G
VPMK
Valga PK
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Torva G
Valga PK
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Otepaa G
Térva G
Valga PK

Valga PK
Otepaa G
Torva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Valga PK
Otepaa G
Térva G
Térva G
Valga PK
Térva G
Torva G
Torva G

10,25
10,79
10,82
11,01
10,83
10,77
11,10
11,15
11,26
11,26
11,28
11,39
11,69
11,84
11,85
11,93
11,95
12,15
12,62

55,48
1.01,08
1.02,15
1.04,17
1.04,35
1.05,67
1.07,16
1.07,19
1.07,67
1.08,69
1.08,74
1.09,60
1.09,81
1.10,34
1.10,83
1.12,06
1.12,13
1.13,42

3.30
3.23
3.15
3.07
3.05
3.05
2.92
2.89
2.80
2.80
2.76
273
2.70

-0,4
1,1
-0,8
-0,8
-0,4
-0,4
-0,8
-0,8
1,1
-0,4
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,1
-0,4
1,1
-0,8
1,1
1,2

25.05.2017, Valga Keskstaadion

10,26 -0,2
10,68 -0,2
10,82 -0,2
10,86 -0,2
10,97 -0,2
11,03 -0,2



14 Adelina BERKIS

15 Cristy PIKNER

16 Nete-Ly LIPPING

17 Anette MANNISTE
18 Birgit GERASSIMOV
19 Laura KAARIK

T U10 pallivise

1 Liisa UHTJARV

2 Birgit LEESMENT

3 Laura KAARIK

4 Karoli PADAR

5 Marianna TOPS

6 Elis KOMMER

7 Kertu TIMPSON

8 Lizetta SEMELJOVA
9 Anette MANNISTE
10 Cristy PIKNER

11 Leviise BOGATSOV
12 Kreete KASEPUU
13 Sashkia KASKPEIT
14 Sade Lee HITROV
15 Adelina BERKIS

16 Laura Liina LANIK
18 Nete-Ly LIPPING

17 Birgit GERASSIMOV
T U12 60m jooks

1 Janely RIIK

2 Kristella TIR1

3 Grethel ARMENSON
4 Heidi PRUUS

5 Brenda JARV

6 Lisandra PORR

7 Elisabeth UIBO

8 Ivita BUZA

9 Isabel LILLO

10 Annabel KAAS

11 Sandra JANES

12 Klaudia TAMMELA
13 Elin HAINSALU

14 Anastasija ARSENTJEVA
15 Greetely SALUND1
16 Bianka UHTJARV
17 Karoliine KREPP

18 Jelizaveta KUBIT

19 Olesja MITRAUSKA
20 Gerda KALDOJA

21 Keiti RAAG

22 Heliisa PILM

23 Adelina TOKAR

24 Kaja BABURINA

25 Keiu TOMP

26 Elise Pauline KOVERIK
27 Marilin HINDRE

28 Laura LOOVAL1

29 Anastasija LEONTJEVA
30 Arabella KRUUSE
31 Laura-Liis MURK

32 Kerli OJAMETS

08.06.2008
02.04.2008
21.06.2008
25.03.2009
13.03.2008
30.06.2008

07.05.2008
10.11.2008
30.06.2008
25.03.2008
09.05.2008
30.06.2008
26.03.2008
06.09.2008
25.03.2009
02.04.2008
03.08.2008
09.05.2008
26.10.2008
10.03.2009
08.06.2008
21.07.2008
21.06.2008
13.03.2008

01.09.2006
31.12.2007
04.10.2006
19.12.2006
31.07.2006
28.07.2007
21.07.2006
16.02.2006
11.09.2007
28.12.2006
23.12.2006
04.07.2006
19.01.2007
25.05.2006
17.10.2007
28.08.2006
14.02.2007
13.07.2007
24.10.2006
18.10.2006
20.09.2007
07.09.2007
08.02.2007
11.07.2006
03.07.2006
01.06.2007
14.11.2006
16.08.2007
21.07.2006
13.07.2006
02.12.2007
27.10.2007

VPMK
Valga PK
Valga PK
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Térva G

Torva G
Torva G
Torva G
Térva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Térva G
Valga PK
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Torva G
Valga PK
Otepaa G
VPMK
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Valga PK

Torva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Toérva G
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Valga PK
VPMK
Torva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Valga PK
Puka KK
VPMK
Otepaa G
Toérva G
Toérva G
VPMK
VPMK
Torva G
Torva G
Torva G
VPMK
VPMK
Toérva G
Toérva G
Toérva G
Toérva G
VPMK
Torva G
Valga PK
Valga PK

2.70
2.66
2.61
2.52
2.44
2.40

24.00
24.00
23.00
22.50
21.50
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
17.50
17.00
15.50
15.00
15.00
15.00
12.50
11.00

9,72

9,83

9,64

9,66
10,16
10,01
10,17
10,28
10,31
10,32
10,43
10,53
10,57
10,57
10,59
10,66
10,73
10,77
10,78
10,96
10,98
10,99
10,99
11,00
11,24
11,36
11,36
11,58
11,62
11,63
11,66
11,78

-0,6
-0,4
-0,4
-0,4
1,1
-0,6
1,3
-0,6
1,3
0,7
1,1
1,3
1,3
-0,6
1,1
-0,6
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,1
1,3
-0,4
0,7
-0,4
1,1
-0,7
-0,7
1,1
-0,6
1,1
1,1
1,1

9,74
9,87
9,87
9,89
9,95
9,98

-0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4
0,4



33
34
35

Keiri REBANE
Karolina LIAMINA
Carol MATUS

T U12 300m jooks

Janely RIIK
Elisabeth UIBO
Bianka UHTJARV
Heidi PRUUS
Kristella TIR1

Ivita BUZA

Brenda JARV

Isabel LILLO
Lisandra PORR
Annabel KAAS
Heliisa PILM
Anastasija ARSENTJEVA
Elin HAINSALU
Gerda KALDOJA
Olesja MITRAUSKA
Adelina TOKAR
Sandra JANES
Marilin HINDRE
Keiu TOMP
Jelizaveta KUBIT
Keiri REBANE
Karoliine KREPP
Keiti RAAG
Arabella KRUUSE
Karoli MATUS

Elise Pauline KOVERIK
Anastasija LEONTJEVA
Kaja BABURINA
Laura LOOVAL1
Kerli OJAMETS
Laura-Liis MURK

T U12 kauqushiipe

Heidi PRUUS
Elisabeth UIBO
Brenda JARV
Janely RIIK
Grethel ARMENSON
Kristella TIR1
Klaudia TAMMELA
Kadri KRUUSMAA
Bianka UHTJARV
Lisandra PORR
Sandra JANES
Anastasija ARSENTJEVA
Heliisa PILM

Elin HAINSALU
Jelizaveta KUBIT
Gerda KALDOJA
Annabel KAAS
Karoliine KREPP
Isabel LILLO

lvita BUZA

Kaja BABURINA
Keiti RAAG

24.07.2007
17.06.2006
16.12.2007

01.09.2006
21.07.2006
28.08.2006
19.12.2006
31.12.2007
16.02.2006
31.06.2007
11.09.2007
28.07.2007
28.12.2006
07.09.2007
25.05.2006
13.01.2007
18.10.2006
24.10.2006
08.02.2007
23.12.2006
14.11.2006
03.07.2006
13.07.2007
24.07.2007
14.02.2007
20.09.2007
13.07.2006

2007
01.06.2007
21.07.2006
11.07.2006
16.08.2007
24.10.2007
02.12.2007

19.12.2006
21.07.2006
31.07.2006
01.09.2006
04.10.2006
31.12.2007
04.07.2006
10.06.2007
28.08.2006
28.07.2007
23.12.2006
25.05.2006
07.09.2007
19.01,2007
13.07.2007
18.10.2006
28.12.2006
14.02.2007
11.09.2007
16.02.2006
11.07.2006
20.09.2007

Puka KK
VPMK
Valga PK

Torva G
Valga PK
Torva G
Torva G
Valga PK
VPMK
Otepaa G
Torva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Torva G
VPMK
Puka KK
Torva G
VPMK
VPMK
Valga PK
Torva G
Torva G
VPMK
Puka KK
Torva G
Torva G
Torva G
Valga PK
Torva G
VPMK
VPMK
Torva G
Valga PK
Valga PK

Térva G
Valga PK
Otepaa G
Torva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Valga PK
Otepaa G
Térva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
VPMK
Térva G
Puka KK
VPMK
Torva G
Valga PK
Torva G
Torva G
VPMK
VPMK
Térva G

11,78 -0,7
11,91 -1,3
12,04 -0,7

55,13

55,84

56,02

56,43

57,26

57,37

57,58

57,69

59,71
1.00,91
1.01,27
1.01,50
1.01,55
1.02,25
1.02,61
1.02,63
1.02,70
1.02,80
1.03,55
1.04,69
1.05,23
1.05,39
1.06,08
1.06,22
1.06,64
1.07,36
1.08,27
1.09,72
1.10,70
1.11,70
1.19,30

3.72
3.69
3.63
3.61
3.59
3.58
3.54
3.48
3.46
3.46
3.44
3.37
3.38
3.31
3.31
3.24
3.19
3.18
3.15
3.13
3.10
3.06



23 Arabella KRUUSE
24 Gretely SALUND1
25 Adelina TOKAR

26 Anastasija LEONTJEVA
27 Elise Pauline KOVERIK
28 Marilin HINDRE

29 Keiu TOMP

30 Keiri REBANE

31 Laura-Liis MURK
32 Laura LOOVAL1

33 Kerli OJAMETS

34 Karolina LIAMINA
35 Olesja MITRAUSKA
T U12 korqushiipe

1 Klaudia TAMMELA
2 Heidi PRUUS

2 Bianka UHTJARV

4 Kaja BABURINA

5 Kristella TIR1

6 Jelizaveta KUBIT

7 Karolina LUAMINA
T U12 pallivise

1 Alina TAMP

2 Janely RIIK

3 Bianka UHTJARV

4 Annabel KAAS

5 Anastasija LEONTJEVA
6 Kristella TIR1

7 Gerda KALDOJA

8 Heidi PRUUS

9 Karolina LJAMINA
10 Arabella KRUUSE
11 Elise Pauline KOVERIK
12 Elisabeth UIBO

13 Jelizaveta KUBIT
14 Keiu TOMP

15 Marilin HINDRE

16 Heliisa PILM

17 Anastasija ARSENTJEVA
18 Sandra JANES

19 Karoliine KREPP

20 Lisandra PORR

21 Ivita BUZA

22 Keiti RAAG

23 Olesja MITRAUSKA
24 Gretely SALUND1
25 Kadri KRUUSMAA
26 Kaja BABURINA

27 Adelina TOKAR

28 Laura-Liis MURK
29 Kerli OJAMETS

P U10 60m jooks

AP WON -

Vladislav PISARUK
Kaspar KALLAS
Gert PODNIEKS
Markos ALTER
Ralf MAE

13.07.2006
17.10.2007
08.02.2007
21.07.2006
01.06.2007
14.11.2006
03.07.2006
24.07.2007
02.12.2007
16.08.2007
27.10.2007
17.06.2006
24.10.2006

04.07.2006
19.12.2006
28.08.2006
11.06.2006
31.12.2007
13.07.2007
17.06.2006

01.01.2006
01.09.2006
28.08.2006
28.12.2006
21.07.2006
31.12.2007
18.10.2006
19.12.2006
17.08.2006
13.07.2006
01.06.2007
21.07.2006
13.07.2007
03.07.2006
14.11.2006
07.09.2007
25.05.2006
23.12.2006
14.02.2007
28.07.2007
16.02.2006
20.09.2007
24.10.2006
17.10.2007
10.06.2007
11.07.2006
08.02.2007
02.12.2007
27.10.2007

09.05.2008
23.01.2008
27.08.2008
04.04.2008
13.05.2008

Torva G
Otepaa G
VPMK
VPMK
Torva G
Torva G
Torva G
Puka KK
Valga PK
Torva G
Valga PK
VPMK
VPMK

Valga PK
Térva G
Torva G
VPMK
Valga PK
VPMK
VPMK

Valga PK
Térva G
Térva G
Valga PK
VPMK
Valga PK
Torva G
Torva G
VPMK
Torva G
Térva G
Valga PK
VPMK
Térva G
Térva G
Térva G
VPMK
Valga PK
Torva G
Valga PK
VPMK
Torva G
VPMK
Otepaa G
Otepaa G
VPMK
VPMK
Valga PK
Valga PK

VPMK
Torva G
Valga PK
Otepaa G
Otepaa G

3.01
3.00
2.94
2.94
2.92
2.91
2.89
2.85
2.74
2.69
2.67
2.54
2.48

1.10
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.00
0.90

42.00
35.50
32.50
31.00
29.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
27.00
26.50
26.00
26.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
23.50
22.50
22.00
22.00
20.50
20.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
15.00
10.00

6.00

10,47
10,49
10,52
11,11
10,67

10,14
10,20
10,31
10,74
10,75



6 Henri MITKO

7 Aare SAKS

8 Oto AAS

9 Kenneth TAITS

10 Karl Marek KAMLA
11 Kris-Martin VAL1

12 Sten IIR

13 Kert GLASER

14 Raven LEPPIK

15 Romel PIHELGAS
16 Mairo JURGENS

17 Risto JANUSKEVITS

P U10 300m jooks
1 Kaspar KALLAS

2 Gert PODNIEKS

3 Vladislav PISARUK
4 Karl Marek KAMLA
5 Ralf MAE
6

7

8

9

Henri MITKO
Aare SAKS
Romel PIHELGAS
Kert GLASER
10 Kris-Martin VAL1
11 Markos ALTER
12 Kenneth TAITS
13 Sten IR
14 Risto JANUSKEVITS

P U10 kaugushiipe
1 Vladislav PISARUK
2 Kaspar KALLAS

3 Kenneth TAITS

4 Gert PODNIEKS

5 Aare SAKS
6

7

8

9

Ralf MAE
Kert GLASER
Karl Marek KAMLA
Henri MITKO
10 Kris-Martin VAL1
11 Markos ALTER
12 Sten IIR
13 Oto AAS
14 Mairo JURGENS
15 Risto JANUSKEVITS
16 Raven LEPPIK
17 Romel PIHELGAS

P _U10 pallivise
Mairo JURGENS

Henri MITKO
Kenneth TAITS
Kaspar KALLAS

Kert GLASER

Aare SAKS
Kris-Martin VAL1
Ralf MAE

Oto AAS

Gert PODNIEKS
Risto JANUSKEVITS

22 OO NOOOPRRWN -

)

09.04.2008
04.04.2008
01.07.2008
15.02.2008
25.05.2009
19.07.2008
18.05.2009
30.03.2008
25.03.2008
20.04.2008
13.08.2008
27.01.2009

23.01.2008
27.08.2008
09.05.2008
25.05.2009
13.05.2008
09.04.2008
04.04.2008
29.04.2008
30.03.2008
19.07.2008
04.04.2008
15.02.2008
18.05.2009
27.01.2009

09.05.2008
23.01.2008
15.02.2008
27.08.2008
04.04.2008
13.05.2008
30.03.2008
25.05.2009
05.04.2008
19.07.2008
04.04.2008
18.05.2009
01.07.2008
13.08.2008
27.01.2009
25.03.2008
29.04.2008

13.08.2008
09.04.2008
15.02.2008
23.01.2008
30.03.2008
04.04.2008
19.07.2008
13.05.2008
01.07.2008
27.08.2008
27.01.2009

Torva G
Ritsu LAK
Torva G
Torva G
Otepaa G
Ritsu LAK
Otepaa G
Toérva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Toérva G
Otepaa G

Torva G
Valga PK
VPMK
Otepaa G
Otepaa G
Torva G
Ritsu LAK
Valga PK
Torva G
Ritsu LAK
Otepaa G
Torva G
Otepaa G
Otepaa G

VPMK
Torva G
Torva G
Valga PK
Ritsu LAK
Otepaa G
Torva G
Otepaa G
Torva G
Ritsu LAK
Otepaa G
Otepadad G
Torva G
Torva G
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Valga PK

Torva G
Torva G
Torva G
Torva G
Torva G
Ritsu LAK
Ritsu LAK
Otepaa G
Torva G
Valga PK
Otepaa G

11,18
11,18
11,20
11,24
11,26
11,46
11,48
11,61
11,94
12,12
13,18
16,92

56,85

59,34

59,41
1.01,92
1.03,23
1.04,26
1.04,73
1.06,86
1.08,30
1.09,22
1.09,73
1.10,04
1.13.36
1.15,56

3.58
3.48
3.22
3.20
3.08
3.05
2.98
2.93
2.92
2.88
2.85
2.83
2.81
2.79
2.73
2.70
2.68

33.50
31.00
30.50
25.50
25.00
24.00
23.50
22.50
21.50
21.00
20.00

11,17



12
13
14
15
16

Vladislav PISARUK
Markos ALTER
Romel PIHELGAS
Raven LEPPIK
Karl Marek KAMLA

P U12 60m jooks

Robin Mathias MUUR
Uku VAH1

Konstantin IVANOV
Roven LEMETT1
Peeter ALEV

Tanel TAMM

Filipp VOLEGZANIN
Sten-Erik IR

Matthias TAUK

Karl Gregor PRUUL1
Oliver LEHES

Romet NOGENE
Kevin RIIK

Nikita KOVALENKO
German KRASILNIKOVS
Arsenijs SEVTCENKO
Romet TOOMEOKS
Raigo PUUSTUSMAA
Karl-Martti TAMMSALU
Tristen KOOP

Karl Martin TEDER
Kevin Markus VIHUR
Renek LINK

Nikita BUDKEVITS
Eimo TAMBUR

Martin MELTSAS
Markkus LAANEMANN
Ragnar SILLA

Daniil SIGURSK
Rando LEESMENT
Kaspar BEHRSIN
Prohhor DOBROVOLSK1
Renet RIITSALU
Ricards FEDOTOVS

P U12 300m jooks

Uku VAH1

Tanel TAMM

Peeter ALEV

Sten-Erik IR

Matthias TAUK

Romet TOOMEOKS
Romet NOGENE

Raigo PUUSTUSMAA
Konstantin IVANOV
Filipp VOLEGZANIN
Karl Martin TEDER
Karl-Martti TAMMSALU
Arsenijs SEVTCENKO
Tristen KOOP

Eimo TAMBUR
Prohhor DOBROVOLSK1
Kevin Markus VIHUR

09.05.2008
04.04.2008
29.04.2008
25.03.2008
25.05.2009

23.12.2006
19.09.2006
13.05.2006
10.03.2006
11.02.2006
31.08.2006
04.11.2007
15.09.2007
15.02.2007
06.01.2006
13.05.2006
29.03.2006
10.05.2007
08.01.2006
29.10.2006
19.08.2006
04.10.2007
29.07.2006
24.07.2007
26.11.2006
28.02.2007
10.05.2006
11.12.2006
22.02.2006
22.06.2006
04.03.2006
28.02.2006
24.04.2007
01.01.2007
28.02.2007
12.06.2006
13.11.2007
27.12.2006
18.04.2006

19.09.2006
31.08.2006
11.02.2006
15.09.2007
15.02.2007
04.10.2007
29.03.2006
29.07.2006
13.05.2006
04.11.2007
28.02.2007
24.07.2007
19.08.2006
26.11.2006
22.06.2006
13.11.2007
10.05.2006

VPMK

Otepaa G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Otepaa G

Otepada G
Otepaa G
VPMK
Torva G
Otepaa G
Térva G
VPMK
Otepaa G
Térva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Valga PK
Torva G
Valga PK
VPMK
VPMK
Térva G
Valga PK
Ritsu LAK
Valga PK
Valga PK
Térva G
Torva G
VPMK
Valga PK
Ritsu LAK
Valga PK
Térva G
VPMK
Térva G
Valga PK
VPMK
Térva G
VPMK

Otepaa G
Torva G
Otepaa G
Otepaa G
Térva G
Térva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
VPMK
VPMK
Valga PK
Ritsu LAK
VPMK
Valga PK
Valga PK
VPMK
Térva G

20.00
20.00
18.00
17.50
16.00

9,24

9,72

9,75

9,79

9,76

9,77

9,91

9,96
10,13
10,15
10,16
10,16
10,18
10,28
10,40
10,46
10,47
10,49
10,54
10,57
10,60
10,65
10,65
10,67
10,87
10,94
11,03
11,06
11,19
11,21
11,22
11,85
11,88
11,99

53,78
54,02
54,33
54,63
55,51
55,75
55,77
55,85
55,88
57.50
57,51
57,71
57.80
57,82
58,44
58,97
59.20

-0,2
-0,7
-0,8
-0,8
-0,6
0,2
-0,6
1,2
-0,4
0,2
-0,8
-0,8
-0,2
-0,7
-0,6
-0,7
0,7
1,2
1,2
0,8
-0,4
1,2
-0,6
-0,2
-0,7
1,2
-0,4
-0,6
0,2
0,7
1,2
-0,4
-0,4
-0,8

9,23
9,58
9,64
9,72
9,81
9,93

0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2



18 Nikita BUTKEVITS

19 German KRASILNIKOVS
20 Karl Gregor PRUUL1
21 Ragnar SILLA

22 Renek LINK

23 Markkus LAANEMANN
24 Oliver LEHES

25 Renet RIITSALU

26 Kaspar BEHRSIN

27 Nikita KOVALENKO
28 Martin MELTSAS

29 Ricards FEDOTOVS

P U12 kaugushiipe

1 Robin Mathias MUUR
2 Sten-Erik IR

3 Tanel TAMM

4 Peeter ALEV

5 Uku VAH1

6 Ragnar SILLA

7 Karl Gregor PRUUL1

8 Matthias TAUK

9 Roven LEMETT1

10 Romet NOGENE

11 Renek LINK

12 Konstantin IVANOV

13 Romet TOOMEOKS
14 Karl Martin TEDER

15 Kevin Markus VIHUR
16 Kevin RIIK

17 Oliver LEHES

18 Filipp VOLEGZANIN
19 Eimo TAMBUR

20 Markkus LAANEMANN
21 Karl-Martti TAMMSALU
22 Raigo PUUSTUSMAA
23 Tristen KOOP

24 German KRASILNIKOVS
25 Rando LEESMENT

26 Nikita BUDKEVITS

27 Daniil SIGURSK

28 Ricards FEDOTOVS
29 Martin MELTSAS

30 Arsenijs SEVTCENKO
31 Renet RIITSALU

32 Kaspar BEHRSIN

33 Prohhor DOBROVOLSK1
P U12 korqushiipe

1 Sten-Erik 1IR

2 Nikita KOVALENKO

3 Uku VAH1

4 Robin Mathias MUUR
5 Karl-Gregor PRUUL1

6 Kevin RIIK

7 Roven LEMETT1

8 Konstantin IVANOV

9 Filipp VOLEGZANIN
10 Nikita BUDKEVITS

11 Raigo PUUSTUSMAA

22.02.2006
29.10.2006
06.01.2006
24.04.2007
11.12.2006
28.02.2006
13.05.2006
27.12.2006
12.06.2006
08.01.2006
04.03.2006
18.04.2006

23.12.2006
15.09.2007
31.08.2006
11.02.2006
19.09.2006
24.04.2007
06.01.2006
15.02.2007
10.03.2006
29.03.2006
11.12.2006
13.05.2006
04.10.2007
28.02.2007
10.05.2006
10.05.2007
13.05.2006
04.11.2007
22.06.2006
28.02.2006
24.07.2007
29.07.2006
26.11.2006
29.10.2006
28.02.2007
22.06.2006
01.01.2007
18.04.2006
24.03.2006
19.08.2006
27.12.2006
12.06.2006
13.11.2007

15.09.2007
08.01.2006
19.09.2006
23.12.2006
06.01.2006
10.05.2007
10.03.2006
13.05.2006
04.11.2007.
22.02.2006
29.07.2006

VPMK
VPMK
Valga PK
Térva G
Térva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Torva G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Ritsu LAK
VPMK

Otepaa G
Otepaa G
Térva G
Otepaa G
Otepaa G
Torva G
Valga PK
Torva G
Torva G
Valga PK
Térva G
VPMK
Térva G
Valga PK
Térva G
Torva G
Valga PK
VPMK
Valga PK
Valga PK
Ritsu LAK
Valga PK
Valga PK
VPMK
Térva G
VPMK
VPMK
VPMK
Ritsu LAK
VPMK
Torva G
Valga PK
VPMK

Otepaa G
Valga PK
Otepaa G
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Torva G
Torva G
VPMK
VPMK
VPMK
Valga PK

59,79
1.00,32
1.00,58
1.00,83
1.00,89
1.03,30
1.05,10
1.06,32
1.07,26
1.07,73
1.18,18
1.21,31

4.38
4.21
4.09
4.05
4.02
3.96
3.93
3.86
3.81
3.75
3.70
3.68
3.62
3.57
3.50
3.49
3.48
3.46
3.44
3.34
3.32
3.30
3.29
3.28
3.26
3.26
3.26
3.22
3.15
3.01
2.90
2.84
2.83
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P U12 pallivise
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Peakohtunik: Peeter TOLDSEPP

Romet NOGENE
Eimo TAMBUR
Renek LINK

Tanel TAMM

Robin Mathias MUUR
Oliver LEHES

Markkus LAANEMANN

Ragnar SILLA
Sten-Erik IR

Tristen KOOP
Rando LEESMENT
Kaspar BEHRSIN
Martin MELTSAS
Roven LEMETT1
Peeter ALEV
Konstantin IVANOV
Uku VAH1

Matthias TAUK
Romet TOOMEOKS
Karl Gregor PRUUL1
Kevin Markus VIHUR
Daniil SIGURSK
Filipp VOLEGZANIN
Arsenijs SEVTCENKO

German KRASILNIKOVS

Kevin RIIK
Raigo PUUSTUSMAA
Nikita BUTKEVITS

Prohhor DOBROVOLSK1

Karl Martin TEDER
Ricards FEDOTOVS

Karl Martti TAMMSALU

Sekretar: Rein LEPPIK

29.03.2006
22.06.2006
11.12.2006
31.08.2006
23.12.2006
13.05.2006
28.02.2006
24.04.2007
15.09.2007
26.11.2006
28.02.2007
12.06.2006
04.03.2006
10.03.2006
11.02.2006
13.05.2006
19.09.2006
15.02.2007
04.10.2007
06.01.2006
10.05.2006
01.01.2007
04.11.2007
19.08.2006
29.10.2006
10.05.2007
29.07.2006
22.02.2006
13.11.2006
28.02.2007
18.05.2006
24.07.2007

Valga PK
Valga PK
Térva G
Térva G
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Valga PK
Torva G
Otepaa G
Valga PK
Térva G
Valga PK
Ritsu LAK
Térva G
Otepaa G
VPMK
Otepaa G
Torva G
Torva G
Valga PK
Torva G
VPMK
VPMK
VPMK
VPMK
Térva G
Valga PK
VPMK
VPMK
Valga PK
VPMK
Ritsu LAK

44.00
43.00
41.00
39.50
39.50
38.00
37.50
37.50
36.50
36.00
36.00
34.50
34.00
33.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
31.00
31.00
30.50
30.00
29.50
29.00
28.50
27.00
27.00
27.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
23.00
18.00



